
Important Dates for Summer 2017 

Class Schedule Available Online Monday, March 27 

Early Registration Summer 2017 Monday, April 3 –  Friday, June 2 

Classes Begin Monday, June 5  

1st Deadline to Make Financial Arrangements to avoid Disenrollment* Friday, June 2 @ 5pm 

Last Day to Add Classes** Friday, June 9 

Last Day to Drop Classes without a Grade** Friday, June 9 

2nd Deadline to Make Financial Arrangements to Avoid Disenrollment* Friday, June 16 @ 5pm 

Deadline to Change from AUDIT to CREDIT Friday, June 16 

Deadline to Change from CREDIT to AUDIT Friday, June 23  

Independence Day – CAMPUS CLOSED Tuesday, July 4 

Last day to Apply to Graduate   
(only for students who didn’t previously apply for summer graduation) 

Friday, July 14 

Last Day to Withdraw from Full-Term Classes** Friday, July 14  

Final Examination Week Wednesday, July 26 – Thursday, 

July 27 

Semester Ends Friday, July 28  

Final Grades due by Faculty to Registrar by 12:00 noon Monday, July 31  

Final Grades Available Online Thursday, August 3 
 

*Failure to make financial arrangements by the deadline could result in a student losing their place in class. 

** Full term classes only. Contact Registrar’s Office for short non-standard courses. 

*** The last day to withdraw from short courses will be the end of the week before the final examination is held. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer 2017 

Final Examination Schedule 
 

CLASS STARTING TIME 

BETWEEN 

EXAMINATION DAY EXAMINATION TIME 

8 a.m. – 9:15 a.m. July 26, 2017 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m.-10:45 a.m. July 27, 2017 11 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m.-12:15 p.m. July 26, 2017 2:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. -1:45 p.m. July 27, 2017 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. – 3:15 p.m. July 26, 2017 11 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. – 5:50 p.m. July 27, 2017 2:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

 

 


